February 1, 2012
PRICE SHEET 0411 Effective: April 15, 2011
Supersedes: March 8, 2010
ASME PARTIAL ACCEPTANCE BLADDER TANKS - 125 PSI
Model # List Price
Tank Volume
Gallons
Accept. Volume

Bladder Expansion Tank Prices
Model # List Price
Tank Volume
Gallons
Dim./Inches
Dia X Height
Inlet/Outlet C
(inches)
Working
Pressure
Shipping
Weight/Lbs.
BET-002 $739 2 10.6 x 7.8 3-4 150 PSI 21
BET-005 $880 5 10.6 x 18.5 3-4 150 PSI 32
BET-008 $1,343 8 15.8 x 13.1 3-4 150 PSI 41
BET-012 $1,755 12 15.8 x 18.3 3-4 150 PSI 52
BET-021 $1,883 21 15.8 x 33.7 1 150 PSI 78
BET-026 $2,216 26.5 19.7 x 26.2 1 150 PSI 83
BET-037 $2,499 37 19.7 x 32 1 150 PSI 114
BET-045 $2,781 45 19.7 x 50  1 1/4 150 PSI 160
BET-060 $3,008 60 21.7 x 50  1 1/4 150 PSI 170
BET-080 $3,368 80 25.6 x 51  1 1/4 150 PSI 215
BET-105 $3,964 105 25.6 x 60  1 1/4 150 PSI 245
BET-120 $4,638 120 25.6 x 67  1 1/4 150 PSI 276
BET-132 $4,672 132 25.6 x 75 2 150 PSI 340
BET-160B $5,518 160 25.6 x 89 2 NPT 150 PSI 390
BET-210B $6,136 210 29.5 x 90 2 NPT 150 PSI 530
BET-265B $6,529 265 31.5 x 95.5 2 NPT 150 PSI 560
BET-320B $14,390 320 35.5 x 101 2 FLANGE 150 PSI 800
BET-370B $13,124 370 37.5 x 103 2 FLANGE 150 PSI 860
BET-420B $14,803 420 41.5 x 100 2 FLANGE 150 PSI 1100
BET-530B $14,808 530 43.5 x 111 2 FLANGE 150 PSI 1200
BET-790B POA 790 51.2 x 120 3 FLANGE 150 PSI 1720
BET-1060B POA 1060 61 x 123 3 FLANGE 150 PSI 2450
BET-1320B POA 1320 63 x 132 3 FLANGE 150 PSI 2800
Mechanical Room Supplies, LLC
932 Brookwood Drive
Columbia, SC  29201 mechanicalrooms@sc.rr.com
Toll Free 866.267.1379
Local 803.343.0710
Fax 803.343.0713
February 1, 2012
PRICE SHEET 0311 Effective: March 16, 2011
Supersedes: April 5, 2008
Domestic Potable Bladder Tank Prices
Model # List Price
Tank Volume
Gallons
Dim./Inches
Dia X Height
Inlet/Outlet C
(inches)
Working
Pressure
Shipping
Weight/Lbs.
BPT-002 $845 2 10.6 x 7.8 3-4 23 150 PSI
BPT-005 $963 5 10.6 x 18.5 3-4 32 150 PSI
BPT-008 $1,402 8 15.8 x 13.1 3-4 43 150 PSI
BPT-012 $1,830 12 15.8 x 18.3 3-4 52 150 PSI
BPT-021 $1,944 21 15.8 x 33.7 1 78 150 PSI
BPT-026 $2,312 26.5 19.7 x 26.2 1 83 150 PSI
BPT-037 $2,784 37 19.7 x 32 1 114 150 PSI
BPT-045 $3,087 45 19.7 x 50  1 1/4 160 150 PSI
BPT-060 $3,295 60 21.7 x 50  1 1/4 170 150 PSI
BPT-080 $3,688 80 25.6 x 51  1 1/4 215 150 PSI
BPT-105 $4,184 105 25.6 x 60  1 1/4 245 150 PSI
BPT-120 $5,015 120 25.6 x 67  1 1/4 267 150 PSI
BPT-132 $5,098 132 25.6 x 75 2 340 150 PSI
BPT-160B $5,790 160 25.6 x 89 2 NPT 390 150 PSI
BPT-210B $6,439 210 29.5 x 90 2 NPT 530 150 PSI
BPT-265B $6,813 265 31.5 x 95.5 2 NPT 560 150 PSI
BPT-320B $16,187 320 35.5 x 101 2 FLANGE 800 150 PSI
BPT-370B $15,190 370 37.5 x 103 2 FLANGE 860 150 PSI
BPT-420B $16,915 420 41.5 x 100 2 FLANGE 1100 150 PSI
BPT-530B $16,203 530 43.5 x 111 2 FLANGE 1200 150 PSI
BPT-790B POA 790 51.2 x 120 3 FLANGE 1720 150 PSI
BPT-1060B POA 1060 61 x 123 3 FLANGE 2450 150 PSI
BPT-1320B POA 1320 63 x 132 3 FLANGE 2800 150 PSI
Mechanical Room Supplies, LLC
932 Brookwood Drive
Columbia, SC  29201 mechanicalrooms@sc.rr.com
Toll Free 866.267.1379

Thermal Absorber Tank Prices
Model # List Price
Tank Volume
Gallons
Dim./Inches
Dia X Height
Inlet/Outlet C
(inches)
Working
Pressure
Shipping
Weight/Lbs.
THA-002 $971 2 10.6 x 7.8 3/4 150 PSI 21
THA-005 $1,012 5 10.6 x 18.5 3/4 150 PSI 32
THA-008 $1,446 8 15.8 x 13.1 3/4 150 PSI 41
THA-012 $1,885 12 15.8 x 18.3 3/4 150 PSI 52
THA-021 $2,004 21 15.8 x 33.7 1 150 PSI 74
THA-026 $2,366 26.5 19.7 x 26.2 1 150 PSI 83
THA-037 $3,161 37 19.7 x 32 1 150 PSI 114
THA-045 $3,391 45 19.7 x 50 1 1/4 150 PSI 160
THA-060 $3,579 60 21.7 x 50 1 1/4 150 PSI 170
THA-080 $4,008 80 25.6 x 51 1 1/4 150 PSI 215
THA-105 $4,401 105 25.6 x 60 1 1/4 150 PSI 245
THA-120 $5,392 120 25.6 x 67 1 1/4 150 PSI 267
THA-132 $5,444 132 25.6 x 75 2 150 PSI 340
THA-160B $6,064 160 25.6 x 89 2 NPT 150 PSI 390
THA-210B $6,740 210 29.5 x 90 2 NPT 150 PSI 530
THA-265B $7,097 265 31.5 x 95.5 2 NPT 150 PSI 560
THA-320B $17,985 320 35.5 x 101 2 FLANGE 150 PSI 800
THA-370B $17,272 370 37.5 x 103 2 FLANGE 150 PSI 860
THA-420B $19,224 420 41.5 x 100 2 FLANGE 150 PSI 1100
THA-530B $17,613 530 43.5 x 111 2 FLANGE 150 PSI 1200
THA-790B POA 790 51.2 x 120 3 FLANGE 150 PSI 1720
THA-1060B POA 1060 61 x 123 3 FLANGE 150 PSI 2450
THA-1320B POA 1320 63 x 132 3 FLANGE 150 PSI 2800
Mechanical Room Supplies, LLC
932 Brookwood Drive
Columbia, SC  29201 mechanicalrooms@sc.rr.com
Toll Free 866.267.1379
Local 803.343.0710
Fax 803.343.0713
February 1, 2012
PRICE SHEET 0308 Effective:  March  18, 2008
Supersedes:  New Issue
BDT “Multi-Purpose” Expansion Tank
Model # List Price
Tank Volume
Gallons
Dim./Inches
Dia X Height
Working
Pressure
Shipping
Weight/Lbs.
BDT-013 $1,434.00 13 14 x 25 125 PSI 50
BDT-023 $1,711.00 23 16 x 37 125 PSI 90
BDT-035 $1,971.00 35 20 x 37 125 PSI 125
BDT-053 $2,326.00 53 24 x 43 125 PSI 210
BDT-079 $2,449.00 79 24 x 55 125 PSI 225
BDT-106 $2,774.00 106 30 x 49 125 PSI 300
BDT-132 $3,071.00 132 30 x 57 125 PSI 330
BDT-158 $3,431.00 158 30 x 65 125 PSI 360
BDT-211 $6,068.00 211 32 x 76 125 PSI 475
FOB: Columbia, SC
Stainless Steel  Bottom System Connections, Epoxy Lined Cover, Multi-Use Tank, suitable for potable water,
Mechanical Room Supplies, LLC
932 Brookwood Drive

BFT-005X4 $849 5 37
FC-005 $60
FC-020 $60
Mechanical Room Supplies, LLC
932 Brookwood Drive
Columbia, SC  29201 mechanicalrooms@sc.rr.com
Toll Free 866.267.1379
Local 803.343.0710
Fax 803.343.0713
February 1, 2012
Price Sheet 1201 Effective: January 1, 2012
Supersedes:  July 1, 2011
Chilled Water Buffer Tanks
AWCBT - ASME CHILLED WATER BUFFER TANKS - Vertical with Base Ring
FIGURE # GALLONS DIA. X HT.* BASE PRICE 2"- 4" FLG  6" FLANGE**  8" FLANGE**  10" FLANGE**
AWCBT-120 120 24" X 60" 4,675$                 597$               1,273$          1,591$
AWCBT-200 200 30" X 72" 5,737$                 597$               1,273$          1,591$
AWCBT-250 250 30" X 90" 7,360$                 597$               1,273$          1,591$
AWCBT-300 300 36" X 72" 7,758$                 597$               1,273$          1,591$
AWCBT-500 500 42" X 90" 10,145$               597$               1,273$          1,591$
AWCBT-750 750 48" X 108" 13,984$               597$               1,273$          1,591$
AWCBT-850 850 54" X 96" 19,694$               597$               1,273$          1,591$
AWCBT- 1040 1040 60" X 96" 25,065$               597$               1,273$          1,591$
* Actual Dimensions may vary, consult factory for dimensional drawing
** Price Adder for 2 - Flanged Connections (Lower or Upper Mounted on tank) add to base price, Grooved
end prices 5% less than Flanged End (.95 Multiplier on above less applicable distributor discount)

Toll Free 866.267.1379
Local 803.343.0710
Fax 803.343.0713
February 1, 2012
PRICE SHEET 1108 Effective:  November 10 18, 2008
Supersedes: June 18, 2008
Vertical ASME Air Receiver/Chill Water Storage Tanks
HORIZONTAL
Model # List Price
Tank
Volume/Gal.
Dim./Inches Dia
X Height
Shipping
Weight/Lbs.
HAR-020 $930 20 14” X 33” 68
HAR-030 $1,070 30 16” X 38” 106
HAR-060 $1,590 60 20” X 48” 211
HAR-080 $1,875 80 20” X 63” 300
HAR-120 $2,500 120 24” X 68” 480
HAR-200 $3,910 200 30” X 72” 630
HAR-240 $4,175 240 30” X 84” 700
VERTICAL (with deck plate)
Model # List Price
Tank
Volume/Gal.
Dim./Inches Dia
X Height
Shipping
Weight/Lbs.
VAR-030 $940 30 16” X 38” 107
VAR-060 $1,220 60 20” X 48” 187
VAR-080 $1,800 80 24” X 48” 230
VAR-120 $2,540 120 30” X 45” 358
VERTICAL (120-400 gallon; less deck plate)
Model # List Price
Tank
Volume/Gal.
Dim./Inches Dia
X Height
Shipping
Weight/Lbs.
Working
Pressure
IAR-120 $2,389 120 24” X 68” 308 200 PSI
IAR-200 $3,129 200 30” X 72” 526 200 PSI
IAR-240 $3,178 240 30” X 84” 612 200 PSI
IAR-400 $4,785 400 36” X 93” 753 137 PSI
IAR-400X $6,615 400 36” X 93” 913 200 PSI
VERTICAL (660-1060 gallon; less deck plate)
Model # List Price
Tank
Volume/Gal.
Dim./Inches Dia
X Height
Shipping
Weight/Lbs.
Working
Pressure
IAR-660 $12,152 660 14” X 33” 1180 137 PSI
IAR-660X $14,171 660 16” X 38” 1570 200 PSI
IAR-1060 $17,089 1060 20” X 48” 1802 137 PSI
IAR-1060X $21,038 1060 30” X 84” 2450 200 PSI
Mechanical Room Supplies, LLC
932 Brookwood Drive
Columbia, SC  29201 mechanicalrooms@sc.rr.com
Toll Free 866.267.1379